AccuStage
±0.1% full scale level accuracy•
•
•
•
•
Vented for air pressure compensation
Rugged Hytrel-jacketed cable

and temperature errors. With +/-0.1% Full Scale accuracy, the
AccuStage provides high performance and accuracy over a wide
range of operating conditions. The housing is available with stainless
steel or titanium construction.
The sensor features a plug-and-play interface to NexSens iSIC
data loggers via 0-2.5 VDC analog or RS-485 digital output. Data
collection options include direct-connect, landline phone, cellular,
radio, Ethernet, WI-FI, and satellite telemetry. Each iSIC data
logger simultaneously supports 8 analog inputs & 4 digital inputs for
multi-sensor data logging capability. NexSens iChart Software is a
Windows-based program for interfacing both locally (direct-connect)
and remotely (through telemetry) to an iSIC data logger or network
of data loggers.
water level  sensor
Part #	 Description
AS-SS-5-10	 AccuStage vented level sensor, stainless steel, 0-5m water column, 10m cable
AS-SS-5-20	 AccuStage vented level sensor, stainless steel, 0-5m water column, 20m cable
AS-SS-5-30	 AccuStage vented level sensor, stainless steel, 0-5m water column, 30m cable
AS-T-5-10	 AccuStage vented level sensor, titanium, 0-5m water column, 10m cable
AS-T-5-20	 AccuStage vented level sensor, titanium, 0-5m water column, 20m cable
AS-T-5-30	 AccuStage vented level sensor, titanium, 0-5m water column, 30m cable
3100-MAST	 Mast-mounted 3100-iSIC data logging system with cellular modem telemetry
4100-MAST	 Mast-mounted 4100-iSIC data logging system with spread spectrum radio telemetry
6100-MAST	 Mast-mounted 6100-iSIC data logging system with Iridium satellite telemetry
1001	 iChart Software for Windows-based computers